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PROVISIONAL SCHOOL CALENDAR  2023 – 2024 

Thursday 24th August:   9:00 am – 12:00 pm    1st Year Induction 
Friday 25th August:         9.00 am - 10:30 am:    3rd & 6th Year Induction 
Mon. 28th August:          9.00 am – 10.30 am     2nd & 5th Year Induction 
                                           11.10 am – 13.10 pm   Transition Year Induction
Tues. 29th August:          8.55 am – 15.50 pm     All students return to school

School Closed:					Mon. 2nd Oct. 

Mid-Term Break:				Mon. 30th Oct. – Fri. 3rd Nov. (inclus.)

Whole School CPD Day:                                                  Tues. 7th Nov.

School Closed:					 Fri. 8th Dec.

Christmas Hols.:				Mon. 25th Dec. – Fri. 5th Jan. (inclus.)

Bank Holiday:					              Mon. 5th Feb.

Mid-Term Break:				Mon. 12th – Fri. 16th Feb. (inclus.)

JCT DAY:                                                                             Thurs. 22nd Feb. 

Bank Holiday:					             Mon. 18th March

Easter Holidays:				Mon. 25th March – Fri. 5th April (inclus.)

Bank Holiday:					             Mon. 6th May

Summer Holidays:				Fri. 31st May

Bank Holiday:					            Mon. 3rd June

State Exams:					Wed. 5th – Fri. 21st June (inclus.)






Email: 	        info@erss.ie
Website:      www.erss.ie
Principal:                 Ms. Majella Gleeson
Deputy Principal:   Ms. Linda Barry
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